
11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  11  6  3  7  33

Dem  19,846  30,389  20,573  19,720  18,050  108,578

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  3  3

Gre  29  39  25  22  21  136

I  5  7  7  6  2  27

Idf  30  23  36  31  32  152

Idp  616  728  838  851  816  3,849

Int  1,533  2,675  2,698  2,518  2,517  11,941

Lib  63  192  105  80  73  513

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,367  15,877  10,614  9,283  8,003  52,144

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  25  45  26  22  22  140

Rep  19,755  34,897  22,114  19,104  17,299  113,169

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  2  0  21

Swp  3  4  2  2  2  13

District Number

Party

1



11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  262  559  263  254  193  1,531

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,565  85,484  57,335  51,921  47,058  292,363
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,150  861  449  203  550  853  922  437

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  1  0  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  18  31  14  10  35  18  21  11

Int  78  62  38  30  106  73  85  13

Lib  6  6  5  2  1  4  5  2

Npa  651  468  231  133  272  484  482  247

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,125  943  521  366  934  1,200  1,075  333

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  22  15  9  7  5  15  13  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,060  2,388  1,272  752  1,906  2,648  2,608  1,054

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 649  447  375  585  439  484  157  190  267  413  509

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 9  19  6  26  20  15  7  5  5  11  12

 71  37  44  116  39  31  7  9  17  18  35

 0  5  2  0  3  1  0  1  0  1  2

 360  284  150  309  253  276  67  77  128  260  275

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 826  748  506  1,002  634  679  144  167  239  470  436

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 13  9  5  1  12  15  5  5  5  15  14

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,932  1,551  1,090  2,042  1,401  1,501  387  454  661  1,190  1,285



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 305  256  88  186  25  141  224  1  0  607  11,773

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  11

 7  10  3  3  2  0  21  0  0  6  345

 9  21  7  12  2  5  26  0  0  60  1,051

 1  1  0  3  0  1  1  1  0  4  58

 110  155  42  115  15  49  149  0  1  315  6,358

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  17

 217  293  186  211  35  56  388  0  0  949  14,683

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 12  8  3  8  1  1  4  0  0  15  245

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 662  745  330  540  80  253  813  2  1  1,957  34,565



11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  7  9

AIP  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  20  13  33

Dem  59,942  48,636  108,578

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  0  3  3

Gre  77  59  136

I  14  13  27

Idf  66  86  152

Idp  1,788  2,061  3,849

Int  5,573  6,368  11,941

Lib  292  221  513

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,523  22,621  52,144

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

PSL  1  0  1

Ref  79  61  140

Rep  67,207  45,962  113,169

RFP  2  4  6

Spa  5  6  11

Spf  16  5  21

Swp  8  5  13

District Number

Party
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

UNI  2  0  2

UNK  951  580  1,531

Vet  23  17  40

Total  165,621  126,742  292,363
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,786  2,842  266  93  643  3,678  9,308

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  2  6  13

I  0  0  0  0  1  1  2

Idf  1  7  1  0  1  3  13

Idp  25  98  8  0  53  192  376

Int  87  247  21  3  92  453  903

Lib  8  11  0  1  2  21  43

Npa  478  1,277  110  46  348  1,493  3,752

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  3  7

Rep  1,077  2,963  366  134  733  3,024  8,297

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

UNK  22  40  0  0  9  61  132

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,486  7,496  773  278  1,885  8,942  22,860

District Number

Party

6



11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  5  2  0  2  0  9

AIP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  3  17  0  12  0  33

Dem  926  21,324  36,004  2,070  48,126  128  108,578

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  3  0  0  0  3

Gre  2  20  45  3  66  0  136

I  1  7  8  0  11  0  27

Idf  2  35  57  1  57  0  152

Idp  26  860  1,565  80  1,317  1  3,849

Int  74  2,844  4,714  240  4,062  7  11,941

Lib  7  100  162  10  233  1  513

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  452  10,662  16,377  1,005  23,596  52  52,144

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  0  21  46  5  68  0  140

Rep  1,176  22,654  34,024  1,578  53,652  85  113,169

RFP  0  2  1  1  2  0  6

Spa  0  3  4  0  4  0  11

Spf  2  4  2  1  12  0  21

Swp  0  3  3  0  7  0  13

District Number

Party
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  18  261  437  30  782  3  1,531

Vet  0  6  18  1  15  0  40

Total  2,687  58,823  93,501  5,025  132,049  278  292,363
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  6  0  9

AIP  0  1  0  1

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

Chr  3  9  2  14

Cpf  9  24  0  33

Dem  34,464  67,360  6,754  108,578

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  3  0  0  3

Gre  46  76  14  136

I  9  16  2  27

Idf  58  88  6  152

Idp  1,488  2,212  149  3,849

Int  4,346  7,184  411  11,941

Lib  161  329  23  513

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,805  33,926  2,413  52,144

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

Ref  43  94  3  140

Rep  29,177  77,823  6,169  113,169

RFP  2  4  0  6

Spa  4  7  0  11

Spf  6  15  0  21

Swp  2  10  1  13

District Number

Party

9



11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  414  1,023  94  1,531

Vet  12  26  2  40

Total  86,064  190,254  16,045  292,363
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  799  346  1,145

I  0  1  1

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  6  31

Int  87  18  105

Lib  4  2  6

Npa  370  181  551

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  731  384  1,115

Unk  12  3  15

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,036  943  2,979

District Number

Party

11



11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  11  6  3  7  33

Dem  19,846  30,389  20,573  19,720  18,050  108,578

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  0  0  3  3

Gre  29  39  25  22  21  136

I  5  7  7  6  2  27

Idf  30  23  36  31  32  152

Idp  616  728  838  851  816  3,849

Int  1,533  2,675  2,698  2,518  2,517  11,941

Lib  63  192  105  80  73  513

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,367  15,877  10,614  9,283  8,003  52,144

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  25  45  26  22  22  140

Rep  19,755  34,897  22,114  19,104  17,299  113,169

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  2  0  21

Swp  3  4  2  2  2  13

District Number

Party
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

UNK  262  559  263  254  193  1,531

Vet  8  7  8  11  6  40

Total  50,565  85,484  57,335  51,921  47,058  292,363
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11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  6  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  8  13  12  33

Dem  16,264  50,486  41,828  108,578

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  3  0  3

Gre  17  62  57  136

I  4  13  10  27

Idf  23  90  39  152

Idp  584  2,130  1,135  3,849

Int  1,396  6,676  3,869  11,941

Lib  64  221  228  513

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,427  23,648  21,069  52,144

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

PSL  1  0  0  1

Ref  27  66  47  140

Rep  16,233  49,489  47,447  113,169

RFP  1  4  1  6

Spa  0  6  5  11

Spf  5  7  9  21

Swp  1  6  6  13

District Number

Party

14



11/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:29 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  208  587  736  1,531

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,280  133,546  116,537  292,363
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